

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CRL.P.No.3193 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
1.	28.04.2022	<u>DR, J</u> Notice. Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to take out personal notice to the 2nd respondent by RPAD and file proof of service into the Registry. The appearance of the petitioner in the Court below is dispensed with at present. Post after Summer Vacation, 2022. tm DR, J	

--	--	--	--

