

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Main Case :Criminal Petition Nos.2636, 3192 and 3193 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06	23.01.2025	<u>Dr. Justice Venkata Jyothirmai Pratapa</u> Learned counsel for the Petitioners seeks. List the matters on 11.02.2025. Learned Assistant Public Prosecutor is in attendance. Dr.Justice Venkata Jyothirmai Pratapa <i>Mjl /*</i>	